♦ PRECISION INSTRUMENTS FOR TEST AND MEASUREMENT ♦
TEL:  (516) 334-5959 • (800) 899-8438 • FAX: (516) 334-5988
534 Main Street, Westbury, NY 11590
IET LABS, INC.
DE-5000
Portable, Full-Featured
LCR Meter

Phase angle Θ accuracy: ΘZ= ±(180/ππππ)*AZ (deg)
- 42 -
3.3. Ordering information
DE-5000 Standard Package:
LCR meter DE-5000-LCR
Carrying case DE-5000-CS
Alligator-clip test-lead adapter TL-21
(4-wire joined at the alligator clips)
Guard lead TL-23
Standard 9 V battery DE-5000-9V
Instruction manual DE-5000-IM
Optional Accessories:
AC adapter DE-5000-AC
SMD tweezers (4-wire) TL-22
Data transfer kit DE-5000-DTK
• IR to USB Interface Adapter
• USB cable
• CD with software for PC
♦ PRECISION INSTRUMENTS FOR TEST AND MEASUREMENT ♦